2023 Miami Grit Classic

Meet Results
Feb 3-5, 2023

Rank Num

Name
Gym
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Women / 7/ S4_L7_Grpl
Session: 4

Judge's Signatures

m . AA

1 193
2 383
3 652
4 376
5 379
6 262
7 272
8 504
9 188
10 381
11 247
12 653
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Sara Arnau
Tumblebees Miami

Elizabeth Shuman
Coral Reef

Oriana Bello
Tumblebees Miami

Alexa Mortensen
Coral Reef

Natalia Netland
Coral Reef

Taylin Kuhlman
Gleason's Gymnastics

Anna Ruppert
Gleason's Gymnastics

Claire Kerperien
Maximum Velocity FL

Elise Tom
Gymnastics Etc.

Eva Razumova
Coral Reef

Sara Uribe
Tumblebees Miami

Karolina Castro
Tumblebees Miami

9.175

9.200

9.150

8.800

10
8.600

12

9.050

8.625

11

9.525

9.250

8.825

9.100

9.425

9.400

9.725

9.250

9.500

9.225

9.275

8.925

8.450

6.950

11

7.425
10

6.350
12

9.300

9.675 9.725 37.975
1 1 1
9.500 9.350 37.775
3 6 2
9.475 9.675 37.550
4 2 3
9.300 9.300 36.900
5 T 4
9.550 9.475 36.850
2 4T 5
9.050 8.850 36.225
7T 11 6
9.050 9.150 35.750
7T 10 7
7.800 9.475 35.250
12 4T 8
9.275 9.650 35.125
6 3 9
8.600 9.175 34.025
10 9 10
8.175 9.300 32.925
11 T 11
8.850 0.000 27.575
9 12 12



2023 Miami Grit Classic

Meet Results
Feb 3-5, 2023
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Women / 7 / S4_L7_Grp2
Session: 4

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 190 Lucy Vercruysse 9.600 9.425 9.400 9.525 37.950
Gymnastics Etc. 1T 1 1 4 1
2 141 Jayne Rider 9.200 9.175 9.100 9.250 36.725
KPAC 5T 3T 4 10 2
3 179 Skylar Hojnacki 9.600 9.300 8.425 9.325 36.650
Gymnastics Etc. 1T 2 8 7T 3
4 135 Hailey Finnerty 8.950 8.600 9.275 9.325 36.150
KPAC 9 7 2 T 4
5 274 Brooklyn Sexe 8.825 9.025 8.375 9.575 35.800
Gleason's Gymnastics 10 5 9 3 5
6 182 Mya Kuster 9.500 9.175 7.450 9.450 35.575
Gymnastics Etc. 3 3T 12 5T 6
7 271 Layla Pliego 8.750 8.000 8.925 9.675 35.350
Gleason's Gymnastics 11 8 5 2 7
8 479 Lauryn Kettles 9.175 7.250 9.250 9.450 35.125
Storm Gymnastics 7 12 3 5T 8
9 180 Lillie Hunsaker 9.450 7.800 7.650 9.800 34.700
Gymnastics Etc. 4 9 11 1 9
10T 278 Taylor WILLIAMS 9.200 7.400 8.500 9.275 34.375
Gleason's Gymnastics 5T 11 6T 9 10T
10T 498 Kenlee Anderson 9.125 7.750 8.300 9.200 34.375
Maximum Velocity FL 8 10 10 11 10T
12 266 Abi Magnuson 8.650 8.725 8.500 8.350 34.225
Gleason's Gymnastics 12 6 6T 12 12
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2023 Miami Grit Classic

Team Results
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Women /7 7 / All Ages

T\

Session: 4

Rank Gym Team Score

1 Tumblebees Miami 7 112.400 27.750 27.950 28.000 28.700
1 2 2 1

2 Coral Reef 7 111.750 26.825 28.450 28.350 28.125
3 1 1 3

3 Gleason's Gymnastics 7 109.850 27.075 27.225 27.025 28.525
2 3 3 2
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